
International

Handball

Federation

Internationale

Handball
Federation

Fédération
Internationale
de Handball

Olympische Spiele / Olympic Games / Jeux Olympiques

X

X

Weltmeisterschaft / World Championship / Championnat du Monde

Kontinentalmeisterschaft / Continent Championship / Championnat Contin.

Weltcup / World Cup / Coupe du Monde

Länderspiel / International match / Match international

Männer / Men / Hommes

Frauen / Women / Femmes

Junioren / Men Juniors / Juniors Masculine

Juniorinnen / Women Juniors / Juniors Féminine

Männliche Jugend / Men Youth / Jeunesse Masculine

Weibliche Jugend / Women Youth / Jeunesse Féminine

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
Heimmannschaft / Home team / Equipe recevante

A  ALGERIA B  IRAN

Match Number

200907026

gegen
versus
contre

Gespielt in / played in / joué à in der Halle / in the hall / dans la salle am / on / le um / at / à

Gastmannschaft / Guest team / Equipe visiteuse

 Tunisia 23/07/2009 21:00 Uhr / hours / heures

Halbzeit (30’)

Half-time (30’)

Mi-temps (30’)

A

12

Spielzeitende (60’)

End of playing time

Fin du temps de jeu

B 1.Verlängerung

1st extra time

1ère prolongation

2.Verlängerung

2nd extra time

2ère prolongation

Nach 7-m-Werfen

After penalty throws

Après jets de 7 m

A A A AB B B B

Anzahl 7 m
Number of 7 m
Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m
Number of 7 m
Nombre de 7 m

A B
4 / 4

Team time-out Team time-outNamen und Vornamen der Spieler und Offiziellen (Off. A - E)
Full name of players and officials (Off. A - E)

Noms et prénoms des joueurs et des officiels (Off. A - E)
1 12 2

No. No.Mannschaft / Team / Equipe  A Mannschaft / Team / Equipe  BT G B T G BVWA A E E VWA A E E2’ 2’D D

Unterschriften der Mannschaftsverantwortilchen (Off. A.) / Signatures of responsables
For the teams (Off. A) / Signatures des responsables des équipes (Off. A)A B

Schiedsrichterbemerkungen / Remarks of referees / Observations des arbitres :
 

Vertreter des organisierenden Verbandes
Representative of the organising federation
Representant de la fédération organisatrice

 

Unterschriften / Signatures / Signatures

Schiedsrichter
Referees
Arbitres

Techn. Delegierte
Techn. Delegates
Délégués techn.

IHF-Offizieller
IHF Official
Officiel de I'IHF

 ZIDAN Fathy ELSAYED Tamer

 ANDORKA Sandor  BERTELSEN Per

 GNAMIAN Francois

13 30 30

2 / 5

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

 Hammamet

 800.00Zuschauer / Spectators / Spectateurs

25:5029:34 27:14

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

10

11

13

14

15

17

22

HAMMADI Lotfi

BELAID Mohamed

KAABACHE Hichem

CHADI Racim

MAAFI Mohamed

RAHIM Kader

AILANE Hichem

BOUSSAID Ahmed

BOULAHSSA Ali

ZAMOUM Anis

HADJSADOK Kader

BOUDJENAH Oussam

BELLAYACHI Moh

BELHADJ Ahmed
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1
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1
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1

2

3

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

15

17

18

19

M Aminhossein

K Hamidreza

KIANI Mohammad

JAMALI Iman

SAEB Mehrdad

M Sayed alireza

MOUSAVI Ali

ESTEKI Sajad

NADRI Sajad

RAHIMI Ali

HASSANI Mohsen

ALIZOLFI Moslem

A Ehsan

REZAEI Ali

 

 

 

7

1

1

 

9

3

 

 

6

 

3
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1
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HADJAZI Said

DAOUD Amar

LAKEHAL Mustafa

BENTERKI Faysal

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIDORCHOK Stepan

REZAEI Iraj

RAHBARI Mehdi

SHADANFAR Kamran

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

Zu notieren ist die Anzahl aller fϋr Mannschaft A bzw. B ausgesprochenen 7 m-Wϋrfe, der Tore (T), Verwarnungen (V), Hinaustellungen (2’), Disqualifikationen (D) un Ausschlϋsse (A)

Note number of total penalty throws awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2’), disqualifications (D) and exclusion (E)
Notez le nombre de jet de 7 m, de buts (B), d’avertissements (A), d’exclusions (2’), de disqualifications (D), et d’expulsions (E) pour l’équipe A et B
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